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Plasma
Plasma is a flexible concept in public seating. The Plasma Bench 

functions perfectly as individual abstract piece, but can also be 

used in different combinations to form more unique and distinctive 

spaces. The 4 different sizes facilitate various possibilities in terms 

expression and functionality. The large Plasma is more than three 

and a half meters long, which allows room for up to 10 people at 

the same time. The organic shape also offers advantages in terms 

of functionality. For instance, people are able to face each other 

while sitting on the Plasma. The optional contrast stitching offers 

unique and creative combinations. Winner of the IF Design Award 

and The Good Design Award.

Designed by busk+hertzog

The Danish design duo was established in 2000 with a clear vision 

of being innovative and professional - but also with the aim of lead-

ing and inspiring a new generation of designers to further develop 

the Danish design legacy. The duo is located in Lisbon.
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Dimensions defined in centimeters
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Small / X-Small

Small A

Small B

X-Small A

X-Small B

165

72

41

72

41

115

52

41

115165

52

41



Dimensions defined in centimeters
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Medium

Medium A

Medium B

82

222

41

82

222

41



Dimensions defined in centimeters
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Large

Large A

Large B

95

356

356

95

41

41

Design

Materials 

Fabric

busk+hertzog

High quality foam on plywood frame. Plastic glides. Optional floor mounting

Available in all fabrics and leather types.
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Creating human spaces

+Halle is a Danish high quality design furniture brand. We strive to 
add value to public areas by contributing to the creation of Human 

Spaces. The basic idea behind +Halle can be put down to a basic 
understanding of people.

Notes


